Savannah River Nuclear Solutions LLC

Permission to Publish

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned (hereinafter referred to as the "Copyright Owner"), for valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged by Copyright Owner, does hereby grant to the Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC, with an address of Aiken, South Carolina (hereafter referred to as "SRNS", a limited copyright license to allow SRNS to reproduce and distribute, in whole or in part, the article, paper, journal, essay, report, theme, composition, document, information or material set forth and more particularly described below (hereinafter referred to as the "Information"), solely for the purpose of including in SRNS's workshop proceedings and for no other purpose what-so-ever. The workshop proceedings will include the audio and visual recording of the presentations via a live Webcast and such recordings will be included in the published workshop proceedings. At Copyright Owner's option, SRNS shall incorporate Copyright Owner's copyright notice in the Information or document containing such Information, stating that portions of such document are copyrighted by Copyright Owner and reproduced with permission of Copyright Owner.

Copyright Owner represents and warrants that it has the right to allow SRNS to use the Information as provided herein and that the Information is of original development by Copyright Owner and will not infringe upon or violate any patent, copyright, trade secret or other proprietary right of any third party.

Description of Information (Presentation Title):

Acknowledged and Agreed to by:

| Name (printed) Mailing Address | |
|-----------------------------------|------|
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

| Signature | Date |
|-----------|------|
| | |